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LAST FIRST NAME AFFILIATION EMAIL

Biddle Kelly Kelly Biddle Texas A&M kbiddle@tamu.edu

Bourland Fred Freddie M. BourlandUniversity of Arkansas bourland@uark.edu

Bowman Daryl Daryl T. Bowman North Carolina State Univesity Daryl_bowman@ncsu.edu

Caldwell David David Caldwell Louisiana State University wcaldwell@agctr.lsu.edu

Calhoun Steve Steve Calhoun Emergent Genetics

Cantrell Roy Roy. G. Cantrell Cotton Inc

Chee Peng Peng W. Chee University of Georgia pwchee@arches.uga.edu

Cook Charles G.Charles G. Cook Syngenta Seeds, Inc. Charlie.cook@syngenta.com

Creech John B. John B. Creech Mississippi State University jcreech@drec.msstate.edu

GannawayJohn  John Gannaway Texas A&M j-gannaway@tamu.edu

Gutierrez Osman A. Osman A. GutierrezUSDA-ARS ogutierrez@ars.usda.gov

Jenkins Johnie N.  Johnie N. Jenkins USDA-ARS jjenkins@ra.msstate.edu

Johnson Joseph T. Joseph T. Johnson USDA-ARS

Jones Don  Don Jones Cotton Inc djones@cottoninc.com

Keim Don L. Don L. Keim Delta & Pine Land Company Don.l.keim@deltaandpine.com

McCarty Jack C. Jack C. McCarty USDA-ARS jmccarty@ars.usda.gov

Mitchell James F.  James F. Mitchell Monsanto James.f.Mitchell@monsanto.com

Myers Gerald O. Gerald O. Myers Louisiana State University gmyers@agctr.lsu.edu

Olvey James M.  James M. Olvey Olvey & Associates, Inc. pimarus@aol.com

Percy Richard G.Richard G. Percy USDA-ARS rpercy@ag.arizona.edu

Saha Sukumar Sukumar Saha USDA-ARS ssaha@ars.usda.gov

Scheffler Jodi A. Jodi A. Scheffler USDA-ARS jscheffler@ars.usda.gov

Smith C. Wayne C. Wayne Smith Texas A&M cwsmith@tamu.edu

Soliman Khairy M.  Khairy M. Soliman Alabama A&M University khairyeldi.soliman@aamu.edu

Stelly David  David Stelly Texas A&M stelly@tamu.edu

Stewart James  James Mac StewartUniv. of Arkansas jstewart@comp.uark.edu

Thaxton Peggy M.  Peggy M. Thaxton Texas A&M University p-thaxton@tamu.edu

Triplett Barbara  Barbara Triplett USDA-ARS btriplet@srrc.ars.usda.gov

Ulloa Mauricio  Mauricio Ulloa USDA-ARS mulloa@ars.usda.gov

Wallace Ted P.  Ted P. Wallace Mississippi State University twallace@pss.msstate.edu

Weaver David B. David B. Weaver Auburn University weavedb@auburn.edu

WestermanBob Bob Westerman Oklahoma State University rwester@okstate.edu

Yu John John Yu USDA-ARS zyu@qutun.tamu.edu

Zhang Jinfa Jinfa Zhang New Mexico State University
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